CAEABR R 1578 ~ P 13k - > 88 ~ JEABRPE 47 (2 < 1K)

SERR304E10H 1H AEBBEHARH
EEpiA 1 2 3 4 5 6 ) 8 9 10 1 12

1 [dEAEREDO * | 7:45 | 8:45 | 10:00| 11:10| 13:30 | 14:40| 15:40| 16:45| 17:45| 18:50| 19:55
2 |dLX1TH * | 7:46 | 8:46 | 10:01| 11:11 | 13:31 | 14:41| 15:41| 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:51| 19:56
3 |AB1TH * | TA47 | 847 | 10:02| 11:12| 13:32 | 14:42| 15:42 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:52| 19:57
4 |9R1TH * | 7:49 | 8:49 | 10:04| 11:14 | 13:34 | 14:44| 15:44 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:54| 19:59
5 |R/NERAD * 7:50 | 850 | 10:05| 11:15| 13:35 | 14:45| 15:45| 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:55| 20:00
6 |FEMAREAD * | 7:50 | 850 | 10:05| 11:15| 13:35 | 14:45| 15:45| 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:55| 20:00
1|=ZYR * 7:51 | 851 [ 10:06| 11:16| 13:36 | 14:46| 15:46 | 16:51| 17:51 | 18:56 | 20:01
8 |[AXER mEOEH 7:03 | 7:53 | 852 | 10:07 | 11:17 | 13:37 | 14:47| 15:47 | 16:52 | 17:53 | 18:58 | 20:03
9 | ZYR4ATH 7:05 | 7:55 | 8:53 | 10:08 | 11:18 | 13:38| 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:53 | 17:55| 19:00 | 20:05
10 | It 7:07 | 7:57 | 855 | 10:10| 11:20 | 13:40| 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:55| 17:57| 19:02 | 20:07
11 | FE sk 7:08 | 7:58 | 8:56 | 10:11| 11:21 | 13:41| 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 19:03 | 20:08
12 |FAFZLEHT 7:08 | 7:58 | 8:56 | 10:11| 11:21 | 13:41| 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 19:03 | 20:08
13 | ATE 7:09 | 7:59 | 857 | 10:12| 11:22 | 13:42| 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:57 | 17:59| 19:04 | 20:09
14 EEZHERAO 7:09 | 7:59 | 857 | 10:12| 11:22 | 13:42| 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:57 | 17:59| 19:04 | 20:09
15 ILAERAD 7:10 | 8:00 | 8:58 | 10:13| 11:23 | 13:43| 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:58 | 18:00| 19:05 | 20:10
16 | L A ERE R AT 711 | 8:01 | 859 | 10:14| 11:24 | 13:44| 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:59 | 18:01| 19:06 | 20:11
17 | ExH -kt 5— * * | 9:01 [10:16| 11:26| 13:46 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:01| =* * *
18 | HI&ATR 7:12 | 8:02 | 9:03 | 10:18| 11:28 | 13:48| 14:58 | 15:58 | 17:03 | 18:02| 19:07 | 20:12
19 [t ARERFEDO 7:14 | 8:04 | 9:05 | 10:20| 11:30 | 13:50| 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:05 | 18:04 | 19:09 | 20:14

CAEABRPE 7€ ~ P 13l - > %8 ~ JEARBRR 01 (2« 1K) )

SERE304E10 H1H

Bl 1 2 3 4 5 6 ) 8 9 10 1 12
1 [dEAREREDO 7:15 | 815 | 9:25 | 10:40| 11:40 | 14:10| 15:10| 16:15| 17:20 | 18:20| 19:25| 20:25
2 |HEmE 7:16 | 8:16 | 9:26 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 14:11| 15:11| 16:16 | 17:21 | 18:21| 19:26 | 20:26
3 | bR & - XLt 22— * * | 9:28 | 10:43| 11:43 | 14:13| 15:13 | 16:18 | 17:23 | * * *
4 | ABEHET 717 | 8:17 | 9:30 | 10:45| 11:45| 14:15| 15:15| 16:20 | 17:25 | 18:22| 19:27 | 20:27
5 |ILEEREAD 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:31 | 10:46| 11:46 | 14:16| 15:16| 16:21 | 17:26 | 18:23 | 19:28 | 20:28
6 |fEEZEMAQD 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:31 | 10:46| 11:46 | 14:16| 15:16| 16:21 | 17:26 | 18:23 | 19:28 | 20:28
7 |dXE 719 | 8:19 | 9:32 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:22 | 17:27 | 18:24| 19:29| 20:29
8 |FAFZLEN 719 | 8:19 | 9:32 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:22 | 17:27 | 18:24| 19:29| 20:29
9 |FH#A R 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:33 | 10:48| 11:48 | 14:18| 15:18| 16:23 | 17:28 | 18:25| 19:30 | 20:30
10 |t m 7:21 | 821 | 9:34 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 14:19| 15:19 | 16:24 | 17:29| 18:26 | 19:31 | 20:31
11 EARR HROEH 7:23 | 8:23 | 9:36 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 14:21| 15:21| 16:26 | 17:31 | 18:28 | 19:33 | 20:33
12| ZYR4TH 7:25 | 825 | 9:37 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 14:22| 15:22 | 16:27 | 17:32| 18:30| 19:35| *
13| ZYR 7:27 | 827 | 9:38 | 10:53 | 11:563 | 14:23| 15:23 | 16:28 | 17:33 | 18:32| 19:37| *
14 EmERAREAD 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:39 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 14:24| 15:24 | 16:29 | 17:34 | 18:33| 19:38| *
15 |[R/hERAO 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:39 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 14:24| 15:24 | 16:29 | 17:34 | 18:33| 19:38| *
16 |FA1TH 7:29 | 8:29 | 9:40 | 10:55| 11:55| 14:25| 15:25| 16:30 | 17:35| 18:34| 19:39 | *
17|AE1TH 7:30 | 8:30 | 9:41 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 14:26| 15:26 | 16:31 | 17:36| 18:35| 19:40| *
18|&F1TH 7:31 | 831 | 942 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 14:27| 15:27 | 16:32 | 17:37 | 18:36| 19:41| *
19 [dLAREREDO 7:33 | 8:33 | 9:44 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 14:29| 15:29 | 16:34 | 17:39| 18:38| 19:43 | *




